

PS&E JOB NO : 18X326 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009284 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL5505
 HWY : SR 004,101
 TITLE : SR 4
 SHOULDER AND US 101 CENTERLINE
 - RUMBLE STRIPS
 18X326
 PROJECT : HSLP-9999(797)
 COUNTY(S) : PACIFIC, WAHKIAKUM

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 6 2018
 AWARDED ON : Jun 20 2018

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 CONSTRUCTION AHEAD, INC. DBA GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
 712 S WASHINGTON ST 18208A SE 1ST ST
 KENNEWICK WA 99336-5607
 KENNEWICK WA 993360616 VANCOUVER WA 986847506
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100342 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
PREPARATION								
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.			18.42 %			85.55 %
			38,000.00	45,000.00	7,000.00	70,509.24	32,509.24	
2	REMOVING RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER	HUND			47.06 %			76.47 %
	34.0400		170.0000	250.0000	2,723.20	300.0000	10,212.00	4,425.20
			5,786.80	8,510.00				
GRADING								
3	PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	S.Y.			100.00 %			336.36 %
	107.0000		55.0000	110.0000	5,885.00	240.0000	25,680.00	19,795.00
			5,885.00	11,770.00				
LIQUID ASPHALT								
4	ASPHALT FOR FOG SEAL	TON			81.82 %			126.82 %
	11.8000		1,100.0000	2,000.0000	10,620.00	2,495.0000	29,441.00	16,461.00
			12,980.00	23,600.00				
HOT MIX ASPHALT								
5	HMA FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR CL. 3/8 IN. PG 58H-22	TON			225.00 %			608.33 %
	18.5000		240.0000	780.0000	9,990.00	1,700.0000	31,450.00	27,010.00
			4,440.00	14,430.00				
6	ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT	CALC			0.00 %			0.00 %
			-2.00	-2.00		-2.00		
EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING								
7	ESC LEAD	DAY			-33.33 %			66.67 %
	5.0000		300.0000	200.0000	-500.00	500.0000	2,500.00	1,000.00
			1,500.00	1,000.00				

PS&E JOB NO : 18X326 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009284 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL5505
 HWY : SR 004,101
 TITLE : SR 4
 SHOULDER AND US 101 CENTERLINE
 - RUMBLE STRIPS
 18X326
 PROJECT : HSP-9999(797)
 COUNTY(S) : PACIFIC, WAHKIAKUM

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 6 2018
 AWARDED ON : Jun 20 2018

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 CONSTRUCTION AHEAD, INC. DBA GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
 712 S WASHINGTON ST 18208A SE 1ST ST
 KENNEWICK WA 99336-5607
 KENNEWICK WA 993360616 VANCOUVER WA 986847506
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100342 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING								
8	INLET PROTECTION							
	62.0000	EACH	150.0000	100.0000	-33.33 %	180.0000	20.00 %	
			9,300.00	6,200.00	-3,100.00	11,160.00	1,860.00	
9	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL							
	EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %	
			1,500.00	1,500.00		1,500.00		
TRAFFIC								
10	PAINT LINE							
	225590.5000	L.F.	0.1800	0.1800	0.00 %	0.2200	22.22 %	
			40,606.29	40,606.29	0.00	49,629.91	9,023.62	
11	PLASTIC DRAINAGE MARKING							
	208.0000	EACH	30.0000	30.0000	0.00 %	28.0000	-6.67 %	
			6,240.00	6,240.00	0.00	5,824.00	-416.00	
12	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2							
	34.0400	HUND	425.0000	550.0000	29.41 %	425.0000	0.00 %	
			14,467.00	18,722.00	4,255.00	14,467.00	0.00	
13	SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP TYPE 4							
	29.6200	MI.	1,200.0000	850.0000	-29.17 %	1,350.0000	12.50 %	
			35,544.00	25,177.00	-10,367.00	39,987.00	4,443.00	
14	CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP							
	42.8800	MI.	1,330.0000	850.0000	-36.09 %	1,350.0000	1.50 %	
			57,030.40	36,448.00	-20,582.40	57,888.00	857.60	
15	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING-SHORT DURATION							
	217377.0000	L.F.	0.2200	0.2500	13.64 %	0.0500	-77.27 %	
			47,822.94	54,344.25	6,521.31	10,868.85	-36,954.09	
16	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL							
		L.S.			200.79 %		240.52 %	
			88,100.00	265,000.00	176,900.00	300,000.00	211,900.00	
17	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A							
	1548.0000	S.F.	30.0000	25.0000	-16.67 %	29.0000	-3.33 %	
			46,440.00	38,700.00	-7,740.00	44,892.00	-1,548.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 18X326 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009284 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL5505
 HWY : SR 004,101
 TITLE : SR 4
 SHOULDER AND US 101 CENTERLINE
 - RUMBLE STRIPS
 18X326
 PROJECT : HSIP-9999(797)
 COUNTY(S) : PACIFIC, WAHKIAKUM

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 6 2018
 AWARDED ON : Jun 20 2018

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 CONSTRUCTION AHEAD, INC. DBA GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
 712 S WASHINGTON ST 18208A SE 1ST ST
 KENNEWICK WA 99336-5607
 KENNEWICK WA 993360616 VANCOUVER WA 986847506
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100342 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
TRAFFIC								
18	PLASTIC AERIAL SURVEILLANCE FULL MARKER							
	3.0000	EACH	200.0000	150.0000	-25.00 %	135.0000	-32.50 %	
			600.00	450.00	-150.00	405.00	-195.00	
19	PLASTIC AERIAL SURVEILLANCE 1/2 MARKER							
	4.0000	EACH	200.0000	150.0000	-25.00 %	200.0000	0.00 %	
			800.00	600.00	-200.00	800.00	0.00	
OTHER ITEMS								
20	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			5.00	5.00		5.00		
21	MINOR CHANGE							
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		
22	AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT							
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-2.00	-2.00		-2.00		
23	SPCC PLAN							
		L.S.			-50.00 %		400.00 %	
			1,500.00	750.00	-750.00	7,500.00	6,000.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$418,542.43</u>	<u>\$599,047.54</u>	43.13%	<u>\$714,714.00</u>	70.76%	\$0.00
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$418,542.43</u>	<u>\$599,047.54</u>	43.13%	<u>\$714,714.00</u>	70.76%	